Many Paths quilt, ordering guide
designed by Cozy Quilt Designs
featuring fabrics from Artisan Batiks: Northwoods by Lunn Studios
finished quilt measures 66" x 85"
SKU
1 kit
ydg bolts 5 kits bolts 10 kits bolts 15 kits bolts 25 kits bolts 50 kits bolts
AMD-12249-44
BLOCK 1 1/3 1 1 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 5 1 8 1/3 1 16 2/3 2
AMD-12244-252 1/3 1 1 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 5 1 8 1/3 1 16 2/3 2BLOCK 2 1/3 1 1 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 5 1 8 1/3 1 16 2/3 2
AMD-12244-44
BLOCK 3 1/3 1 1 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 5 1 8 1/3 1 16 2/3 2
AMD-12244-80
BLOCK 4 1/3 1 1 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 5 1 8 1/3 1 16 2/3 2
AMD 12244 94AMD-12244-94
BLOCKS 4, 6, 10, 12 1/3 1 1 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 5 1 8 1/3 1 16 2/3 2
AMD-12243-231
BLOCK 5 1/3 1 1 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 5 1 8 1/3 1 16 2/3 2
AMD-12244-231
BLOCK 6 1/3 1 1 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 5 1 8 1/3 1 16 2/3 2
AMD-12248-44
BLOCK 7 1/3 1 1 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 5 1 8 1/3 1 16 2/3 2
AMD-12246-252
BLOCK 8 1/3 1 1 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 5 1 8 1/3 1 16 2/3 2
AMD-12243-94
BLOCK 9  CORNER SQUARES 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 6 2/3 1 10 1 16 2/3 2 33 1/3 3BLOCK 9, CORNER SQUARES 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 6 2/3 1 10 1 16 2/3 2 33 1/3 3
AMD-12246-44
BLOCK 10 1/3 1 1 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 5 1 8 1/3 1 16 2/3 2
AMD-12246-80
BLOCK 11 1/3 1 1 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 5 1 8 1/3 1 16 2/3 2
AMD-12250-231AMD 12250 231
BLOCK 12 1/3 1 1 2/3 1 3 1/3 1 5 1 8 1/3 1 16 2/3 2
AMD-12245-158
BLOCK BACKGROUND, SASHING,
OUTER BORDER
5 3/8 1 26 7/8 2 53 3/4 4 80 5/8 6 134 3/8 9 268 3/4 18
BINDING 5/8 1 3 1/8 1 6 1/4 1 9 3/8 1 15 5/8 2 31 1/4 3
BACKING 5 1/2 1 27 1/2 2 55 4 82 1/2 6 137 1/2 10 275 19
Yardages listed here are for ordering purposes only. Please consult the appropriate pattern before you begin
cutting fabrics for kits.
Pattern available to purchase directly from Elisa's Back Porch Design, www.backporchdesign.com
bolt requirement based on 15 yd put-up